Position

Principal

Dean Of Students
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Academic Coach

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Department

Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary

Total Wages

$129,767
$102,607
$97,962
$88,644
$86,346
$84,716
$84,317
$84,291
$83,996
$83,518
$83,208
$82,148
$82,017
$79,970
$78,889
$77,913
$76,223
$74,507
$73,947
$70,752
$70,346
$67,577
$66,792
$66,239
$65,089
$65,057
$64,445
$63,222
$63,209
$58,610

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,637
$9,654
$26,927
$26,687
$26,391
$26,329
$0
$26,250
$26,269
$26,228
$26,076
$25,837
$25,623
$25,764
$25,789
$25,681
$25,244
$25,352
$24,739
$24,942
$24,824
$24,418
$24,578
$24,544
$23,855
$24,146
$24,247
$0
$24,227
$23,564



Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Behavioral Intervention
Specialist

School Nutrition Manager
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher

Site Custodian

School Secretary

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
School Clerk

Teacher-Tutor, 3 Hr.
Teacher-Tutor, 3 Hr.
Elementary Teacher
Teacher-Tutor, 3 Hr.
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Nutrition Assistant IV, 6 Hr.
School Nutrition Manager
Aide ll, 6 Hr.

Teacher-Tutor, 3 Hr.

Aide ll, 6 Hr.

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Aide ll, 6 Hr.

Teacher-Tutor, 3 Hr.

Aide ll, 5 Hr.

Nutrition Assistant IIl, 6 Hr.
Aide ll, 6 Hr.

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary

$56,532
$56,259
$55,252
$54,469
$52,186
$50,376
$50,376
$49,336

$47,977
$42,667
$41,287
$40,221
$36,778
$36,250
$34,682
$30,257
$26,754
$25,328
$23,833
$23,050
$21,267
$21,267
$20,622
$19,808
$18,980
$18,459
$18,451
$18,344
$17,889
$17,445
$16,171

$23,594
$23,540
$23,441
$23,398
$23,136
$22,863
$22,919
$23,075

$16,948
$14,035
$12,440
$22,074
$22,193
$11,214
$21,830
$0
$2,554
$9,180
$2,274
$10,279
$0
$2,433
$2,260
$0
$2,234
$9,961
$2,012
$1,751
$1,918
$15,270
$1,904



Nutrition Assistant IIl, 6 Hr.

Community Relations Liaison, 6
Hr.

Aide Il, 5 Hr.

Computer/Library Technician, 5
Hr.

Aide ll, 5 Hr.
Aide |, 3 Hr.
Nutrition Assistant I, 5 Hr.
Nutrition Assistant |, 3 Hr.
Nutrition Assistant |, 3 Hr.

Specially Funded Program
Clerk, 6 Hr.

Library Media Assistant

Community Relations Liaison, 6
Hr.

Aide Il, 5 Hr.
Aide |, 3 Hr.
Nutrition Assistant I, 3 Hr.

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City
Bakersfield City

Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary
Nichols Elementary

Nichols Elementary

$15,783
$15,032

$14,214
$13,892

$13,195
$11,095
$10,139
$10,139
$9,568
$8,984

$8,702
$7,703

$7,535
$1,836
$1,223

$1,800
$1,748

$0
$1,566

$737
$0
$0
$0
$0
$539

$7,361
$907

$883
$216
$0



