Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$129,767	\$22,637
Dean Of Students		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$102,607	\$9,654
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$97,962	\$26,927
Academic Coach		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$88,644	\$26,687
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$86,346	\$26,391
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$84,716	\$26,329
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$84,317	\$0
Elementary Teacher		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$84,291	\$26,250
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$83,996	\$26,269
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$83,518	\$26,228
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$83,208	\$26,076
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$82,148	\$25,837
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$82,017	\$25,623
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$79,970	\$25,764
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$78,889	\$25,789
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$77,913	\$25,681
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$76,223	\$25,244
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$74,507	\$25,352
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$73,947	\$24,739
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$70,752	\$24,942
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$70,346	\$24,824
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$67,577	\$24,418
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$66,792	\$24,578
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$66,239	\$24,544
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$65,089	\$23,855
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$65,057	\$24,146
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$64,445	\$24,247
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$63,222	\$0
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$63,209	\$24,227
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$58,610	\$23,564

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$56,532	\$23,594
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$56,259	\$23,540
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$55,252	\$23,441
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$54,469	\$23,398
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$52,186	\$23,136
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$50,376	\$22,863
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$50,376	\$22,919
Behavioral Intervention Specialist	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$49,336	\$23,075
School Nutrition Manager	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$47,977	\$16,948
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$42,667	\$14,035
Elementary Teacher	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$41,287	\$12,440
Site Custodian	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$40,221	\$22,074
School Secretary	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$36,778	\$22,193
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$36,250	\$11,214
School Clerk	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$34,682	\$21,830
Teacher-Tutor, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$30,257	\$0
Teacher-Tutor, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$26,754	\$2,554
Elementary Teacher	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$25,328	\$9,180
Teacher-Tutor, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$23,833	\$2,274
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$23,050	\$10,279
Nutrition Assistant IV, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$21,267	\$0
School Nutrition Manager	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$21,267	\$2,433
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$20,622	\$2,260
Teacher-Tutor, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$19,808	\$0
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$18,980	\$2,234
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$18,459	\$9,961
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$18,451	\$2,012
Teacher-Tutor, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$18,344	\$1,751
Aide II, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$17,889	\$1,918
Nutrition Assistant III, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$17,445	\$15,270
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$16,171	\$1,904

Nutrition Assistant III, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$15,783	\$1,800
Community Relations Liaison, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$15,032	\$1,748
Aide II, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$14,214	\$0
Computer/Library Technician, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$13,892	\$1,566
Aide II, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$13,195	\$737
Aide I, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$11,095	\$0
Nutrition Assistant I, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$10,139	\$0
Nutrition Assistant I, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$10,139	\$0
Nutrition Assistant I, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$9,568	\$0
Specially Funded Program Clerk, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$8,984	\$539
Library Media Assistant	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$8,702	\$7,361
Community Relations Liaison, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$7,703	\$907
Aide II, 5 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$7,535	\$883
Aide I, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$1,836	\$216
Nutrition Assistant I, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Nichols Elementary	\$1,223	\$0